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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

10 $2,662.40 $1,619.95 $1,042.45  2.26  0.74  0.02100G

 2.26
100G Totals: $1,619.95 $2,662.40 $1,042.45 

20 $14.50 $7.00 $7.50  0.01 -2.61  0.0020 SPOT

 0.01
20 SPOT Totals: $7.00 $14.50 $7.50 

5 $23,323.25 $18,639.40 $4,683.85  19.82  0.80  0.165 SPOT

 19.82
5 SPOT Totals: $18,639.40 $23,323.25 $4,683.85 

3 $81.00 $0.00 $81.00  0.07  0.69  0.00BEST BET

4 $20.00 $0.00 $20.00  0.02  0.69  0.00BEST BET

5 $10.80 $0.00 $10.80  0.01  0.68  0.00BEST BET

 0.09
BEST BET Totals: $0.00 $111.80 $111.80 

40 $20.00 $0.00 $20.00  0.02  0.80  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.02
BOTTOM S Totals: $0.00 $20.00 $20.00 

32 $170.00 $58.00 $112.00  0.14  1.36  0.00EDGE S

 0.14
EDGE S Totals: $58.00 $170.00 $112.00 

4 $19,865.00 $17,398.00 $2,467.00  16.88  0.62  0.10FOUR500

 16.88
FOUR500 Totals: $17,398.00 $19,865.00 $2,467.00 

5 $12.50 $1.50 $11.00  0.01  0.70  0.00LUCKY C

 0.01
LUCKY C Totals: $1.50 $12.50 $11.00 

4 $5.00 $0.80 $4.20  0.00  0.45  0.00MONEYBAL

5 $5.00 $4.16 $0.84  0.00  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 0.01
MONEYBAL Totals: $4.96 $10.00 $5.04 

8 $5,948.90 $7,530.00 ($1,581.10)  5.05  1.00  0.05PENNY

 5.05
PENNY Totals: $7,530.00 $5,948.90 ($1,581.10)

8 $6,564.18 $2,830.00 $3,734.18  5.58  1.00  0.06PENY

 5.58
PENY Totals: $2,830.00 $6,564.18 $3,734.18 

1 $458.20 $298.80 $159.40  0.39  0.75  0.00Regular

2 $18,691.60 $14,700.40 $3,991.20  15.88  0.78  0.12Regular

3 $17,878.10 $13,639.64 $4,238.46  15.19  0.76  0.12Regular

4 $2,217.20 $1,133.19 $1,084.01  1.88  0.73  0.01Regular

5 $1,601.70 $1,203.10 $398.60  1.36  0.76  0.01Regular

6 $7,079.45 $3,547.30 $3,532.15  6.01  0.73  0.04Regular

7 $712.30 $183.20 $529.10  0.61  0.73  0.00Regular

8 $1,515.55 $209.66 $1,305.89  1.29  0.70  0.01Regular

9 $377.45 $225.00 $152.45  0.32  0.65  0.00Regular

10 $204.60 $162.75 $41.85  0.17  0.67  0.00Regular

11 $3.30 $0.00 $3.30  0.00  0.68  0.00Regular

12 $20.00 $3.50 $16.50  0.02  0.69  0.00Regular

13 $50.00 $0.00 $50.00  0.04  0.69  0.00Regular

14 $3.00 $0.00 $3.00  0.00  0.68  0.00Regular

15 $23.50 $3.30 $20.20  0.02  0.69  0.00Regular

 43.19
Regular Totals: $35,309.84 $50,835.95 $15,526.11 

1 $4,293.09 $3,685.64 $607.45  3.65  0.50  0.02SPOTLITE

2 $349.60 $238.40 $111.20  0.30  0.53  0.00SPOTLITE
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

3 $2,690.75 $2,489.18 $201.57  2.29  0.58  0.01SPOTLITE

4 $525.25 $478.10 $47.15  0.45  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $103.75 $25.60 $78.15  0.09  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 6.77
SPOTLITE Totals: $6,916.92 $7,962.44 $1,045.52 

40 $48.00 $6.00 $42.00  0.04  0.80  0.00TOP S

 0.04
TOP S Totals: $6.00 $48.00 $42.00 

3 $150.00 $0.00 $150.00  0.13 -0.32  0.00WINNERTA

 0.13
WINNERTA Totals: $0.00 $150.00 $150.00 

 0.75 100.00Grand Totals $117,698.92 $90,321.57 $27,377.35 
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